
ZWARTKOPS

R/1 R/2 R/1 R/2 NOG R/1 R/2 R/1 R/2 NOG R/1 R/2 R/1 R/2 NOG

1 Wayne Lebotschy 01346 19 Northern 5 4 2 11 12 12 20 20 64 3 3 6 10 2 24 99

2 Dirk Lawrence 05400 171 Northern 6 6 10 10 2 34 12 12 8 10 2 44 6 5 11 89

3 Phillip Emmenis 01102 444 Northern 6 6 8 1 2 23 8 8 16 12 2 46 4 5 2 2 13 82

4 George Economides 02409 5 Northern 10 10 5 4 2 31 10 10 4 6 2 32 5 5 4 2 16 79

5 Rodney Kruis 19484 42 Northern 2 2 8 8 6 16 2 40 6 4 10 5 2 27 69

6 Paul Verios 13932 118 Northern 2 2 10 10 10 4 2 36 2 2 40

7 Fred Kruger 29408 149 Northern 8 5 13 8 8 3 6 25 38

8 Mariaan Emmenis 13199 555 Northern 6 6 3 2 17 2 2 3 3 3 2 11 30

9 Mike Mac Gregor 17836 44 Northern 2 2 2 2 4 5 8 8 25 29

10 Marius Jacobs 02967 102 Northern 3 1 4 6 6 12 24 28

= Adrian Dalton 02500 26 Northern 5 5 6 6 2 24 2 2 26

12 Wayne Pereira 15415 113 Northern 8 5 3 2 2 20 2 2 2 2 24

13 Andre Dannhauser 06896 4 Northern 5 6 2 8 2 23 23

14 Marius Jackson 02987 81 Northern 6 6 2 8 22 22

15 Amos Cockeram Jnr 3643 25 Northern 4 6 4 2 16 16

16 Jordan Larson 7496 111 Northern 5 6 1 1 2 15 15

17 Ernst Safar 30501 150 Northern 6 6 2 14 0 14

18 Stuart Bird 31395 163 Northern 5 6 2 13 13

= Luke Dalton 29629 17 Northern 6 5 11 0 11

20 Ralph Kernes 01902 53 Northern 5 2 7 2 2 2 2 11

21 Keagan Pottas 1162 121 Northern 6 4 10 10

22 Richard Berner 02229 88 Northern 4 4 8 0 8

23 Stefan Snyders 03382 101 Northern 4 4 0 4

2021 MSA NR CLUBMANS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - OVERALL

REGION

GRAND 

TOTALEVENT 

TOTAL

EVENT 

TOTAL

EVENT 

TOTAL
POS

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER
RACE NUMBER

RED STAR

06-Mar-21 22-May-21

PHAKISA (Double Points)

10-Apr-21

DIV DIV DIVINDEX INDEX INDEX



POS
COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME
RACE NUMBER REGION

R/1 R/2 TOTAL R/1 R/2 TOTAL R/1 R/2 TOTAL R/1 R/2 TOTAL R/1 R/2 TOTAL R/1 R/2 TOTAL

1 George Economides 5 Northern 10 10 20 10 10 20 5 5 10 50

2 Dirk Lawrence 171 Northern 6 6 12 12 12 24 6 6 42

3 Phillip Emmenis 444 Northern 6 6 12 8 8 16 4 5 9 37

4 Wayne Lebotschy 19 Northern 5 0 5 12 12 24 3 3 6 35

5 Rodney Kruis 42 Northern 0 0 0 8 8 16 6 4 10 26

6 Ralph Kernes 53 Northern 5 0 5 8 8 16 21

7 Paul Varios 118 Northern 0 10 10 20 20

8 Mariaan Emmenis 555 Northern 6 6 12 3 3 6 18

9 Marius Jacobs 102 Northern 3 0 3 6 6 12 15

10 Wayne Pereira 113 Northern 8 5 13 13

11 Marius Jackson 81 Northern 0 6 6 12 12

12 Ernest Safar 150 Northern 0 6 6 12 12

13 Andre Dannhauser 4 Northern 5 6 11 11

14 Luke Dalton 17 Northern 6 5 11 11

15 Jordan Larson 111 Northern 5 6 11 11

16 Staurt Bird 163 Northern 5 6 11 11

17 Adrian Dalton 26 Northern 5 5 10 10

18 Amos Cockeram Jnr 28 Northern 4 6 10 10

19 Keagan pottas 121 Northern 6 4 10 10

20 Mike Macgregor 44 Northern 0 0 0 4 5 9 9

21 Richard Berner 88 Northern 4 4 8 8

22 Fred Kruger 149 Northern 0 8 8 8

23 Stefan Snyders 101 Northern 4 0 4 4
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1 Wayne Lebotschy 19 Northern 4 2 6 20 20 40 6 10 2 18 64

2 Dirk Lawrence 171 Northern 10 10 2 22 8 10 2 20 5 5 47

3 Phillip Emmenis 444 Northern 8 1 2 11 16 12 2 30 2 2 4 45

4 Rodney Kruis 42 Northern 2 2 6 16 2 24 10 5 2 17 43

5 George Economides 5 Northern 5 4 2 11 4 6 2 12 4 2 6 29

6 Paul Verios 118 Northern 2 2 10 4 2 16 2 2 20

= Mike Macgregor 44 Northern 2 2 2 2 8 8 16 20

8 Adrian Dalton 26 Northern 6 6 2 14 2 2 16

9 Fred kruger 149 Northern 5 5 0 3 6 9 14

10 Marius Jacobs 102 Northern 1 1 12 12 13

11 Andre Dannhauser 4 Northern 2 8 2 12 12

= Mariaan Emmenis 555 Northern 3 2 5 2 2 3 2 5 12

13 Wayne Pereira 113 Northern 3 2 2 7 2 2 2 2 11

14 Marius Jackson 81 Northern 0 2 8 10 10

15 Ralph Kernes 53 Northern 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

= Amos Cockeram Jnr 28 Northern 4 2 6 6

17 Jordan Larson 111 Northern 1 1 2 4 4

18 Ernest Safar 150 Northern 0 2 2 2

19 Stuart Bird 163 Northern 0 0

20 Stefan Snyders 101 Northern 0 0

21 Richard Berner 88 Northern 0 0

22 Luke Dalton 17 Northern 0 0

23 Keagan Pottas 121 Northern 0 0
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